18.05.2024

Kugelkupplung K50
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Artikeleigenschaften

A (mm):

B (mm):

C (mm):

E (mm):

F (mm):

G (mm):

H (mm):

50
85,7
13
29
100
44,45
130
190

261,16 €~

* Preise inkl. gesetzlicher MwSt. zzgl.Versandkosten

Marke: _
Bestell-Nr.: AR340788



